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BIOS At

Windows XP/Vista/7/8/8.1/10 (X86/X64)

Windows 2003/2008/2012/2016 (X64)

Windows XP Embedded / POSReady 2009 / POSReady / Embedded System 2009
Linux2.4.x/2.6.x/3.x/4.x/5.3

DOS

EN55022 Class B, EN55024, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3,

FCC Part 15 Class B, BSMI: CNS13438, C-Tick: CISPR22 AS/NZS, RoHS
Microsoft WHQL Windows

@ Microsoft Client: XP/Vista/7/8/8.1/10 (X86/X64)

@ Microsoft Server: 2003 / 2008 / 2012 / 2016 (X64)

0 2 60C (32 % 140F)
5% % 95% RH
20 % 85C(-4 % 185F)

65 x 68 ZK
. 80K
1

WWwWWw.suhix.cn
Ver2.0 Apr. 2020




Stnix.

[~
J

79
[y
¢]

000000000 00000
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
eeco00000C0000

Ve

0000000000 RRR0D

0000000000 0000

_1 0‘

HUBHI B apr = 22k)

08

WWW.sunix.cn
Ver2.0 Apr. 2020

20
22

DCD
RxD
TxD
DTR
GND
DSR
RTS
CTS
RI

22

BE X

B RS-232




Stnix.

(23R

= SER6437AL - 2[ORS-232 PCl-Express 0~ (F&#4#k)
 REpERE
= DB44 % 2550 DBY/AkiERZ, 40cm

CIpridReES

- DB44 % 28] DB AL, 40 cm
Ff &S 1WDB-44M04009D2000

= DB44 % 28 DB25 N\ 3Li&E#4, 40 cm
Ao 12 1 WDB-44M04025D2000

- PCHE&ROFREENS
fid {475 13BF-PCIEFIX010000

WWwWWw.suhix.cn
Ver2.0 Apr. 2020



Stnix.

NSRS

I A R P s

Mini SCSI 68
Female

DB62 Female

Mini SCSI 68
Female

4 DB44 Female

DB9 Male

DB9 Male

PCI Express
DB44 Female

1 DB9 Male

921.6Kbps

115.2Kbps
921.6Kbps
115.2Kbps
921.6Kbps
115.2Kbps
921.6Kbps

115.2Kbps
115.2Kbps
921.6Kbps
115.2Kbps

921.6Kbps
115.2Kbps
921.6Kbps

115.2Kbps
921.6Kbps

115.2Kbps

115.2Kbps

+15KV

5V/12v

5V/12v

Standard

Low Profile

Standard

Low Profile

Standard

Low Profile

Standard

Low Profile

SER5416H

SER5466A
SER5466H
SER5466AL
SER5466HL
SERG456A
SER6456H
SERG6456P
SERG6456S

SERG456AL
SERG6456HL
SERG6456PL
SER6456SL
MCS6456A/P
SERG437A
SER6437H

SERG6437AL
SERG6437HL

SERG427A

SERG6427AL
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